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615722 APEREE KILKENNY HOLDING  LIMITED E10 26/05/2025

528031 APEREE LIVING CALLAN LIMITED E10 26/05/2025

122774 APEREE LIVING BELGOOLY  LIMITED E10 26/05/2025

449986 APEREE LIVING BALLINASLOE LIMITED E10 26/05/2025

627182 APEREE BALLINASLOE HOLDING  LIMITED E10 26/05/2025

548745 CONNA CARE HOME LIMITED E10 26/05/2025

75620 THOMAS FLYNN & SONS LIMITED E11 21/05/2025

570272 FARRIER & DRAPER LIMITED E12 26/05/2025

452806 LEAFWELL LIMITED E12 26/05/2025

628915 LEESON CATERING LIMITED E12 26/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E16 26/05/2025

351578 GOLD ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED E16 26/05/2025

493565 FCO EUROPE MA III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 21/05/2025

493708 FCO EUROPE MA SC DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 21/05/2025

459874 FCOF EUROPE UB SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 21/05/2025

493709 FRO EUROPE UB SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 21/05/2025

493566 SUP FCO EUROPE MA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 21/05/2025

476154 KEVIN MCKEATING UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 26/05/2025

703348 EGMO LIMITED E1-SAP 26/05/2025

471303 GLOBE AGENCIES, LIMITED E1-SAP 26/05/2025

323412 PROCESS COMPONENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 26/05/2025

677969 MORIARTY LAWLOR PROPERTY LIMITED E1-SAP 26/05/2025

437628 NOVAGALVIA LIMITED E2 21/05/2025

112049 TOWERWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 22/05/2025

644501 CMK FOODS LIMITED E2 22/05/2025

471303 GLOBE AGENCIES, LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

703348 EGMO LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

737717 BIJOUX HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

493709 FRO EUROPE UB SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 21/05/2025

493565 FCO EUROPE MA III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 21/05/2025

459874 FCOF EUROPE UB SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 21/05/2025

493708 FCO EUROPE MA SC DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 21/05/2025

493566 SUP FCO EUROPE MA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 21/05/2025

471148 SLIM TONY'S PASTA LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

476154 KEVIN MCKEATING UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 26/05/2025

677969 MORIARTY LAWLOR PROPERTY LIMITED E2 26/05/2025
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323412 PROCESS COMPONENTS LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

308607 J D HOTELS LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

714262 ENNISCOFFEY BAR & GRILL  LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

611965 BOLD CRAFT MARKETING LIMITED E2 26/05/2025

323855 INSTROTEC LIMITED E24 26/05/2025

483710 THE WORKMAN'S CLUB LIMITED E24 26/05/2025

539282 VENTILATION SURVEYS AND SERVICES IRELAND 
LIMITED

E24 23/05/2025

209646 THE CARDIAC SURGICAL FOUNDATION E3 21/05/2025

577598 RHINO MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

353299 ANZCO LIMITED E3 26/05/2025

614925 PRN HEALTH LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

490473 COTLARN LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

490473 COTLARN LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

602817 CLOUGHWATER PLASTICS IRELAND LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

601032 KINSEALY COFFEE SHOP LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

300220 TERENCE MCCARTHY BUILDING LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

564876 R & J QUALITY CARPENTRY LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

564022 GELLICIOUS NAIL & BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

619554 LILY'S RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

355352 CRUMB RUBBER IRELAND LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

621301 PROMONTORIA ACP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 22/05/2025

631272 STONYBATTER PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

469026 FCSTONE COMMODITY SERVICES (EUROPE) LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

642434 MIRCAD CONSULTING LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

405240 EXECUTIVE LETS EAT IN LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E3 21/05/2025

550905 FALCON RECEIVABLES FUNDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 21/05/2025

534044 EPROSYS LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

605893 BD BUTLER FOODS LIMITED E3 26/05/2025

674865 MUZINICH AVIATION SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES I 
IRISHCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 26/05/2025

378373 MT NEVADA LIMITED E3 23/05/2025

378372 MC CALIFORNIA LIMITED E3 23/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E3 21/05/2025

511902 ORALEYE LIMITED E3 26/05/2025
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218234 CBL INSURANCE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 21/05/2025

506819 NERBENN LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

534486 BREEZEGLADE LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 22/05/2025

481909 UNIQUE DIARY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E3 21/05/2025

436519 GOLDMAN SACHS MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 22/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E3 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E3 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E3 21/05/2025

340705 MASSER MONTGOMERY LIMITED E3 26/05/2025

340705 MASSER MONTGOMERY LIMITED E3 26/05/2025

340705 MASSER MONTGOMERY LIMITED E3 26/05/2025

340705 MASSER MONTGOMERY LIMITED E3 26/05/2025

351578 GOLD ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED E32 26/05/2025

320290 ALTOX LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

526015 SC POLAND AUTO 2014-1 LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

266464 T.W. MOTORS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

608568 ST LUA'S (IONA DRIVE) OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 23/05/2025

468600 LUCEY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 23/05/2025

558404 J AND C RETAIL LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

465373 PREMIER MEDICAL ASSESSMENT COMPANY LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

249060 DUNDRUM TAVERNS LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

605893 BD BUTLER FOODS LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

511902 ORALEYE LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

550905 FALCON RECEIVABLES FUNDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

10101 IRISH FUEL ECONOMISERS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

500362 TONVILLE TAVERNS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

515313 RANOVE INVESTMENTS JERVIS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

648270 SOURCE POWER ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

529901 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF GENERAL 
PRACTITIONERS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 21/05/2025

104636 FAIRDEAL FURNITURE LIMITED E4 21/05/2025
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524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

486246 KILLACROY LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

490473 COTLARN LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

490473 COTLARN LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

490473 COTLARN LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

490473 COTLARN LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

489995 LSI MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

84492 KASHMEL LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

380501 KEMIN IRELAND LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

481909 UNIQUE DIARY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

565699 ELTON CONSULTING LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

602817 CLOUGHWATER PLASTICS IRELAND LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

601032 KINSEALY COFFEE SHOP LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

485474 AMG FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 21/05/2025

535188 METRON STORES LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

300220 TERENCE MCCARTHY BUILDING LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

534044 EPROSYS LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

621301 PROMONTORIA ACP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 22/05/2025

564876 R & J QUALITY CARPENTRY LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

564876 R & J QUALITY CARPENTRY LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

480893 OZONE INDUSTRIES IRELAND LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

564022 GELLICIOUS NAIL & BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

564022 GELLICIOUS NAIL & BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

619554 LILY'S RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

619554 LILY'S RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

355352 CRUMB RUBBER IRELAND LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

355352 CRUMB RUBBER IRELAND LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

355352 CRUMB RUBBER IRELAND LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

506819 NERBENN LIMITED E4 22/05/2025
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534486 BREEZEGLADE LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

498920 ARVOIA LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

631272 STONYBATTER PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

626617 MCF CATERING LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 22/05/2025

436519 GOLDMAN SACHS MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

559808 TILES BATHROOMS WOOD FLOORING LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

493627 D.K. WALSHE RESTAURANTS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

519334 ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 3 LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

499308 ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

469191 FOUNDWELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

469193 FOUNDWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

541629 JW FASHIONS LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

314875 FENVARD LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

378372 MC CALIFORNIA LIMITED E4 23/05/2025

378373 MT NEVADA LIMITED E4 23/05/2025

642434 MIRCAD CONSULTING LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

642434 MIRCAD CONSULTING LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

405240 EXECUTIVE LETS EAT IN LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

405240 EXECUTIVE LETS EAT IN LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

405240 EXECUTIVE LETS EAT IN LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

524081 BALLYMOUNT HAIRSPRAY HAIR AND BEAUTY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

E4 21/05/2025

614925 PRN HEALTH LIMITED E4 21/05/2025

355556 ST. MONICA'S NURSING HOME E4 22/05/2025

534044 EPROSYS LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

351578 GOLD ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 26/05/2025

631272 STONYBATTER PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED E4 22/05/2025

320290 ALTOX LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

389651 EMPLOY ABILITY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E5 21/05/2025
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697768 AMY MAXWELL  LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

465373 PREMIER MEDICAL ASSESSMENT COMPANY LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

249060 DUNDRUM TAVERNS LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

565699 ELTON CONSULTING LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

380501 KEMIN IRELAND LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

621301 PROMONTORIA ACP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 22/05/2025

619203 GOYARD-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 21/05/2025

564022 GELLICIOUS NAIL & BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

619554 LILY'S RESTAURANT LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

355352 CRUMB RUBBER IRELAND LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

266464 T.W. MOTORS (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

597323 BOLK TRANSPORT LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

558300 FALLMUR DAIRY LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

595931 KLOX TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

678522 GLENBEIGH 2 ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 22/05/2025

404128 COOGUE LIMITED E5 23/05/2025

115667 RISTIA LIMITED E5 23/05/2025

642434 MIRCAD CONSULTING LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

405240 EXECUTIVE LETS EAT IN LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

485012 QUALITY FOOTBALL IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 26/05/2025

653378 FRANK CASEY GLASSFIBRE LIMITED E5 26/05/2025

355556 ST. MONICA'S NURSING HOME E5 22/05/2025

614925 PRN HEALTH LIMITED E5 21/05/2025

534044 EPROSYS LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

631272 STONYBATTER PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED E5 22/05/2025

323855 INSTROTEC LIMITED E55 26/05/2025

193772 CITYJET DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E55 26/05/2025

483710 THE WORKMAN'S CLUB LIMITED E55 26/05/2025

465373 PREMIER MEDICAL ASSESSMENT COMPANY LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

565699 ELTON CONSULTING LIMITED E6 21/05/2025

380501 KEMIN IRELAND LIMITED E6 21/05/2025

417267 ELI TILES LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

619203 GOYARD-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 21/05/2025

597323 BOLK TRANSPORT LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

558300 FALLMUR DAIRY LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

595931 KLOX TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

678522 GLENBEIGH 2 ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 22/05/2025

404128 COOGUE LIMITED E6 23/05/2025
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115667 RISTIA LIMITED E6 23/05/2025

642434 MIRCAD CONSULTING LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

485012 QUALITY FOOTBALL IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 26/05/2025

653378 FRANK CASEY GLASSFIBRE LIMITED E6 26/05/2025

621301 PROMONTORIA ACP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 22/05/2025

355556 ST. MONICA'S NURSING HOME E6 22/05/2025

614925 PRN HEALTH LIMITED E6 21/05/2025

534044 EPROSYS LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

631272 STONYBATTER PIZZA COMPANY LIMITED E6 22/05/2025

389651 EMPLOY ABILITY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E7 21/05/2025

320290 ALTOX LIMITED E7 21/05/2025

697768 AMY MAXWELL  LIMITED E7 22/05/2025

249060 DUNDRUM TAVERNS LIMITED E7 22/05/2025

330880 HOGAN FURNITURE & FLOORING LIMITED E7 21/05/2025

564022 GELLICIOUS NAIL & BEAUTY STUDIO LIMITED E7 21/05/2025

619554 LILY'S RESTAURANT LIMITED E7 21/05/2025

355352 CRUMB RUBBER IRELAND LIMITED E7 21/05/2025

266464 T.W. MOTORS (IRELAND) LIMITED E7 21/05/2025

405240 EXECUTIVE LETS EAT IN LIMITED E7 22/05/2025

706602 LATEREM DEVELOPMENTS  LIMITED E8 21/05/2025

699269 INSIGHTFUL CONNECTION LIMITED E8 26/05/2025

706602 LATEREM DEVELOPMENTS  LIMITED E8 21/05/2025

103718 DOUGLAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

289491 COOKEHILL LIMITED E9 26/05/2025

529477 VERNONFORD LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

75620 THOMAS FLYNN & SONS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

279744 KINGSOAK TAVERNS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

429439 TORCANE LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

255464 FRONTLINE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

94808 VARA INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

281519 KASTERLEE LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

29274 INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT HOTEL LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

461823 ROADBRIDGE HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

44586 AVAIR LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

602326 BISVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 21/05/2025

602326 BISVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 21/05/2025

396472 SHREWSBURY SQUARE LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

396472 SHREWSBURY SQUARE LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

103718 DOUGLAS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

604262 TIO NORTH DOCKS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 22/05/2025
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607018 TIO (BELVEDERE) FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E9 22/05/2025

285605 KEENAGHAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 21/05/2025

603883 TIO NORTH DOCKS (HOLDCO) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E9 22/05/2025

364912 MCCABE'S OF ARDEE LIMITED E9 26/05/2025

257672 TWEEDSWOOD LIMITED E9 26/05/2025

437628 NOVAGALVIA LIMITED G1 21/05/2025

644501 CMK FOODS LIMITED G1 22/05/2025

619203 GOYARD-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 21/05/2025

355556 ST. MONICA'S NURSING HOME G1 22/05/2025

471303 GLOBE AGENCIES, LIMITED G1 26/05/2025

703348 EGMO LIMITED G1 26/05/2025

459874 FCOF EUROPE UB SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 21/05/2025

493709 FRO EUROPE UB SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 21/05/2025

493565 FCO EUROPE MA III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 21/05/2025

493566 SUP FCO EUROPE MA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 21/05/2025

493708 FCO EUROPE MA SC DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 21/05/2025

476154 KEVIN MCKEATING UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 26/05/2025

677969 MORIARTY LAWLOR PROPERTY LIMITED G1 26/05/2025

323412 PROCESS COMPONENTS LIMITED G1 26/05/2025

664308 CHURCH LANE PASSIVE HOUSING LIMITED G2 26/05/2025

737717 BIJOUX HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED G2 26/05/2025

471148 SLIM TONY'S PASTA LIMITED G2 26/05/2025

308607 J D HOTELS LIMITED G2 26/05/2025

714262 ENNISCOFFEY BAR & GRILL  LIMITED G2 26/05/2025

611965 BOLD CRAFT MARKETING LIMITED G2 26/05/2025


